
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

London Open 2025
CF-70 17/05/2025

UEL - Sportsdock

Results

Pos Name

1 ARAYA WILSON PINEWOOD J.C.

2 FAITH HALCOMB ADDINGTON J.C.

3 TEODORA PETKOVIC MOJO DOJO

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:37

0:19

3:28

FAITH TEODORA
WILSON HALCOMB PETKOVIC

MOJO DOJO

1K 3K 2K

PINEWOOD J.C. ADDINGTON J.C.

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

100 000

110 000

100 000

ARAYA

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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